
[Type here] 
Tucks 

 

BREAKFAST 
Toasted Sandwiches from       $3.00  
Egg Bacon Cheese Tomato             $6.00 
(Roll or Muffin)             

COOMBABAH STATE HIGH SCHOOL TUCKSHOP MENU 2024 

 
HOT FOOD 

CLT Burger (chicken, lettuce, tomato)   $7.00* 
CLT & Cheese Burger 
Chicken & Cheese Burger 

$8.00* 
$7.00* 

 
Chicken Tender Wrap 

 
$5/$6* 

Meatball Sub w/wo Cheese 
Riblet Roll 

$5.00* 
$6.00* 

 
Tuna Bake 

 
$4.00 

Mac & Cheese $4.00 
Vegetarian Mac & Cheese $4.00 

  
Chicken Noodle Cups $4.00 
Pasta and Napoli Sauce 
School Pie 

$4.00 
$3.00 
 

 
 * Not Available on TUESDAYS 

 

 

 
SNACKS 

Apples/Oranges $1.50 

Watermelon Slice 
Fruit Salad 

$1.00 
$4/$5 

  
Popcorn 
Creamed Rice 
Pancakes (Plain) 
Pancakes (with Jam) 

Boiled Egg 
Hot Buttered Roll 
Muffin 
 
Frozen Juice Cup 
Icy Poles 
Frozen Yoghurt 
Vanilla Cup 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

$1.00 
$3.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$2.00 

 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$4.00 
$2.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
  
  

  
      

 
 

  
  

BUILD A SANDWICH 
(Rolls, Turkish and Gluten Free Bread add $2.00) 

 

Vegemite 
Ham/Cheese 

$2.50 
$3.00 

Chicken  
Egg  
Tuna 

$5.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 

 
ADD FILLINGS  
Lettuce/Tomato/Carrot/ 
Cucumber/Mayo/Pickles 

   50c each       

ADD FILLINGS $1.00 each 
Cheese/Avocado  
  
  
  

 

 
DRINKS 

600ml Bottled Water $2.00 
1 Litre Bottled Water $4.00 
Popper Juice $2.50 
Popper Flavoured Milk $3.00 
Breaka 500ml Flavoured Milk 

Milkshake 
Slush Puppy 
Hot Chocolate 

$4.50 
$4.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 

 
  

 

SALADS 
Garden Salad  
Caesar Salad 
Chicken Caesar Salad 
 

$4 
$5.50 
$6.50       

        
 

 
 

 

  
  

 

QKR IS AVAILABLE FOR ONLINE ORDERS 

(Order Cut-Off is 855am Daily)  

Download the QKR app on the app store or google play 

 

Tuckshop Phone Number: 5552 3850 
 

  

 

DAILY SPECIALS 
Monday 
Hot Dog w/wo Cheese 
Tuesday 
Home-Made Pizza 
(Hawaiian, Meat lovers,  
BBQ chicken, Vegetarian) 
Wednesday 
Chicken & Gravy Roll  
Thursday  
Butter Chicken & Rice 
Friday 
Burrito 
Chicken Burrito 
                         

 
$4.00 

 
$4.00 
per 
slice 

 
$6.00 

 
$6.00 
 
$5.00 
$6.00 

  
 

 
 
 

  $5.00 
  


