COOMBABAH STATE HIGH SCHOOL TUCKSHOP MENU 2024

SALADS	
Garden Salad	\$4
Caesar Salad	\$5.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.50

/	
HOT FOOD	
CLT Burger (chicken, lettuce, tomato)	\$7.00*
CLT & Cheese Burger	\$8.00*
Chicken & Cheese Burger	\$7.00*
Chicken Tender Wrap	\$5/\$6*
Meatball Sub w/wo Cheese	\$5.00*
Riblet Roll	\$6.00*
/ _0 /	
Tuna Bake	\$4.00
Mac & Cheese	\$4.00
Vegetarian Mac & Cheese	\$4.00
Chicken Noodle Cups	\$4.00
Pasta and Napoli Sauce	\$4.00
School Pie	\$3.00
1. (1)	
* Not Available on TUESDAYS	

QKR IS AVAILABLE FOR ONLINE ORDERS (Order Cut-Off is 855am Daily)

Download the QKR app on the app store or google play

BUILD A SANDWI	CH
(Rolls, Turkish and Gluten Free Br	ead add \$2.00)
Vegemite	\$2.50
Ham/Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken	\$5.00
Egg	\$4.00
Tuna	\$4.00
ADD FILLINGS	50c each
Lettuce/Tomato/Carrot/	
Cucumber/Mayo/Pickles	
ADD FILLINGS	\$1.00 each
Cheese/Avocado	

DAILY SPECIALS	
<u>Monday</u>	
Hot Dog w/wo Cheese	\$4.00
<u>Tuesday</u>	
Home-Made Pizza	\$4.00
(Hawaiian, Meat lovers,	per
BBQ chicken, Vegetarian)	slice
<u>Wednesday</u>	
Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$6.00
<u>Thursday</u>	
Butter Chicken & Rice	\$6.00
<u>Friday</u>	
Burrito	\$5.00
Chicken Burrito	\$6.00

\$3.00
\$6.00

<u>SNACKS</u>	
Apples/Oranges	\$1.50
Watermelon Slice	\$1.00
Fruit Salad	\$4/\$5
Popcorn	\$1.00
Creamed Rice	\$3.00
Pancakes (Plain)	\$1.00
Pancakes (with Jam)	\$1.00
Boiled Egg	\$1.50
Hot Buttered Roll	\$2.00
Muffin	\$2.00
Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Icy Poles	\$2.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$4.00
Vanilla Cup	\$2.50

	- 9
<u>DRINKS</u>	
600ml Bottled Water	\$2.00
1 Litre Bottled Water	\$4.00
Popper Juice	\$2.50
Popper Flavoured Milk	\$3.00
Breaka 500ml Flavoured Milk	\$4.50
Milkshake	\$4.50
Slush Puppy	\$3.00
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00

Tuckshop Phone Number: 5552 3850